
17/6 2022 – 18/9 2022
Pricelist

SPORTS HALL

Bowling (max 6p)

Disco Bowling (last hours, max 6p)

Shower (child under 8 year for free)

Gym, 24 hours PERSONAL

Gym, 7 days PERSONAL

Gym, 1 month PERSONAL

Gym and bath (at same occasion) PERSONAL

Gymnastics - ½ plan *

Ball sports - ½ plan *

Badminton incl. equipment for max 4p*

Tabletennis incl. equipment for max 4p*

Shuffleboard

INDOOR POOL

Indoor pool**

Padlock for cabinets in changing room

RENT EQUIPMENT

Swimwear/Shorts

Badminton ball 2 pc.

Badminton racket

Tabeltennis ball

Tabeltennis racket

 ACTIVITY AREA 

Outdoor pool, 1 day

Outdoor pool, 1 week

Adventure golf, adult

Adventure golf, age 8–15

SEASONAL CARD 17/6 2022 - 18/9 2022  (PERSONAL)

Indoor pool, family 2 ADULT AND MAX 3 CHILDREN AGE 0-15

Indoor pool, adult PERSONAL

Indoor pool, age 8-15 PERSONAL

Gym card, 6 months

Gym card, 12 months

 320:-/55 min

 390:-/55 min

 30:-/p

 105:-/p

 320:-/p

525:-/p 

150:-/p

220:-/60 min

220:-/60 min

150:-/60 min

100:-/60 min

200:-/50 min

50:-/p

 25:-/p

30:-

 30:-

 30:-

 30:-

 30:-

50:-/p

175:-/p

90:-/p

45:-/p

 

1 950:-

 950:-

 550:-

 1 050:-

 1 850:- 

*Book online or drop-in
**Book online or drop-in if available

Reservation for possible printing errors and VAT increases. 2022-04-22




