Pricelist

17/62022 - 18/92022

SPORTS HALL	
Bowling (max 6p)	320:-/55 min
Disco Bowling (last hours, max 6p)	390:-/55 min
Shower (child under 8 year for free)	30:-/p
Gym, 24 hours Personal	105:-/p
Gym, 7 days Personal	320:-/p
Gym, 1 month PERSONAL	525:-/p
Gym and bath (at same occasion) PERSONAL	150:-/p
Gymnastics - ½ plan*	220:-/60 min
Ball sports - ½ plan*	220:-/60 min
Badminton incl. equipment for max 4p*	150:-/60 min
Tabletennis incl. equipment for max 4p*	100:-/60 min
Shuffleboard	200:-/50 min
INDOOR POOL	
Indoor pool**	50:-/p
Padlock for cabinets in changing room	25:-/p

*Book online or drop-in
**Book online or drop-in if available

RENT EQUIPMENT	
Swimwear/Shorts	30:-
Badminton ball 2 pc.	30:-
Badminton racket	30:-
Tabeltennis ball	30:-
Tabeltennis racket	30:-
ACTIVITY AREA	
Outdoor pool, 1 day	50:-/p
Outdoor pool, 1 week	175:-/p
Adventure golf, adult	90:-/p
Adventure golf, age 8–15	45:-/p
SEASONAL CARD 17/6 2022 - 18/9 2022 (PERSONAL)	
Indoor pool, family 2 ADULT AND MAX 3 CHILDREN AGE 0-15	1 950:-
Indoor pool, adult Personal	950:-
Indoor pool, age 8-15 PERSONAL	550:-
Gym card, 6 months	1 050:-
Gym card, 12 months	1 850:-

Reservation for possible printing errors and VAT increases. 2022-04-22

